
GENERAL INFORMATION
TRAVEL  DOCUMENTS
U.S. citizens on homeport cruises 
a state issued birth certificate with a raised seal and go
passport valid for 6 months beyond stay

PA
D
Solo Travelers Rewards Club maximum v

CANCELLATION/PENALTIES
Deposit date to day of departure 
From June 11 - July 13, 2019 
From July 14 - August 10, 2019
From August 11 - 24, 2019
After August 24, 2019  

INSURANCE
For your protection AAA rec
insurance is purchased within 14 days of initial deposit only

CLOTHING/CLIMATE
Average temperatures in Canada 
shoes are recommended. Evenings requir

BAGGAGE
Two suitcases per person will be allowed b

TRAVEL ASSISTANCE
For personal comfort, group par
responsible for pro

CONSUMER DISCLOSURE NOTICE - PART OF CONTR
PLEASE READ THIS NOTICE, IT C
AAA TRAVEL is acting as a mere agent for SUPPLIERS in selling tr
as air and ground transportation, hotel accommodations
omissions on part of such suppliers, which result in any loss
on your tickets, invoice, or reservation itinerary, w
not be responsible for any injuries, damages, or losses to an
other actions, omissions, or conditions outside the travel agen
any and all passport, visa, vaccination, or other entry requir
international destinations, contact the Travel Advisor
voluntarily assumes all risks involved in such travel, whether e
Traveler’s acceptance and retention of tickets, reserva
her travel companions or group members.

For reservations or more information, please c

AAA.com

INCLUDED FEATURES

Fares From: 
$3,849.00*

CRUISE ITINERARY
DEPART

Itinerary is subject to change at anytime without notification and/or compensation.

11:00pm

6:00pm02/26
02/27
02/28
03/01
03/02
03/03
03/04

ARRIVEDATE

Willemstad, Curaco
Kralendijk, Bonaire
St. George's, Grenada

Cruising the Old Bahama Channel
Cruising the Caribbean Sea
Oranjestad, Aruba

ITINERARY

8:00am

Bays to Beaches
12-Day Cruise on Oceania's Riviera 

February 26-March 10, 2021

8CEANIA CRUISES®

Your World Your Way.® 

7:00am

• 12-Day Caribbean Cruise onboard Oceania's Riviera
• Meals and Entertainment onboard ship
• $350.00 Per Person Air Allowance
• $200.00 Shipboard Credit per stateroom
• Pre-Paid Gratuities

03/05 Bridgetown, Barbados
9:00pm

8:00am

7:00pm

Miami, FL

9:00am

1:00pm
3:00pm

6:00pm
03/06 8:00am 6:00pmPointe A Pitre, Guadeloupe

03/07 Gustavia, St. Barts 8:00am 6:00pm
03/08 Cruising the Atlantic Ocean
03/09 Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

8:00pm03/10 Miami, FL



* Rates are per person based on double occupancy.  Single, third, & fourth person rates and other cabin categories are 

available upon request based on availability. These charges are per person and subject to change until departure.  Transfers 

will be determined at a future date after final payment has been collected.

PAYMENT: A deposit of  $750.00 per person is due at time of booking to hold your reservation.  Final payment is due to 

AAA Travel no later than November 9, 2020.  Payments are accepted in the form of cash, check (made payable to 

AAA Reading-Berks), or most major credit cards.

PROOF OF CITIZENSHIP: U.S. citizens on homeport cruises (cruises that begin and end at the same U.S. port) are currently 

able to enter or depart the country with a state issued birth certificate with a raised seal and a government issued photo I.D. 

AAA recommends traveling with an original, signed passport valid for 6 months beyond stay, and with at least one blank 

visa page for visa stamp(s).

CANCELLATION PENALTIES: Cancellation penalties up to 100% of trip cost may apply based on supplier cancellation 

policies.

AAA STRONGLY RECOMMENDES TRAVEL INSURANCE

Price Per Person STATEROOM  CATEGORY 
G- Inside Stateroom
C- Deluxe Outside
B4- Veranda Stateroom
B3- Veranda Stateroom
B2- Veranda Stateroom
B1- Veranda Stateroom
A4- Concierge Stateroom

$3,849.00
$4,649.00
$5,149.00
$5,199.00
$5,249.00
$5,299.00
$5,549.00

STATEROOMS & PRICING


	Blank Page



